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Einzelrangliste von 2018
Feldschiitzen Thorishaus

Resultat Schiitze

69
67
67
66
66
64
64
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
55
54
52
52
52
52
51
48
46
44
35

8

Mischler Jonas
Gasche Oliver
Blatter Peter
Schar Walter
Durmiiller Yves
Schmid Markus
Binggeli Marco
Suter Doris

Streit Peter
Miinger Stephan
Rouiller Nicolas
Schar Samuel

Ogi Christian

Suter Therese

Ogi Ruth

Zbinden Roger
Schmid Peter
Minger Ueli
Stettler Peter
Mader Hansruedi
Wittwer Gerhard
Thomet Gerhard
Streit Kurt

Stahli Markus
Brandt Oliver
Streit Martin
Schmutz Therese
Suter Markus
Herren Rolf
Krauchthaler Peter
Grunefelder Orlando
Gosteli Christian
Griinefelder Eugen
Ammann Robert
Rouiller Claude
Friedli Marc
Grinenfelder Michel
Zbinden Alfred

Jahrgang

1968
1856
1966
58
86
1876
1990
1983
1840
1980
1987
91
1844
1954
1956
1970
1944
1949
1965
55
1959
74
35
1948
62
1963
1958
1952
60
1961
1969
97
1968
1954
1956
40
91
48
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Waffe Ausz.
90 AK KA
Kar AK KA
Kar AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
Kar AK KA
90 AK KA
20 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
57 AK KA
Kar AK KA
57 AK KA
57 AK KA
57 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
57 AK KA
57 AK

90 AK

90 AK KA
Kar AK

57

57

90

90

57

90

90

90

20

57

Verein

Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschiitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschiitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschiitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschiitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschiitzen
Thorishaus Feldschiitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschiitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
Thorishaus Feldschitzen
Thérishaus Feldschitzen
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